
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 159F17 - Dpoint InH 2pl 301 Cr 12g
Report Date: 09/20/2017

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Scott N Amy 66.7 8 4 12
Josh N Brian 66.7 8 4 12
Jeff N Oppie 58.3 7 5 12
Tony N Micheal 58.3 7 5 12
Paul N Billy 41.7 5 7 12
Jenn N Nancy 41.7 5 7 12
Sue N Jeff 33.3 4 8 12
Todd N Randy 33.3 4 8 12

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Scott N Amy Sue N Jeff 09/19/2017 1 12 8 4 0
Josh N Brian Todd N Randy 09/19/2017 1 12 8 4 0
Jeff N Oppie Paul N Billy 09/19/2017 1 12 7 5 0
Tony N Micheal Jenn N Nancy 09/19/2017 1 12 7 5 0
Paul N Billy Jeff N Oppie 09/19/2017 1 12 5 7 0
Jenn N Nancy Tony N Micheal 09/19/2017 1 12 5 7 0
Sue N Jeff Scott N Amy 09/19/2017 1 12 4 8 0
Todd N Randy Josh N Brian 09/19/2017 1 12 4 8 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Borchert Jeff N Oppie 23.01 1657 72 3 6
Brian Fandrich Josh N Brian 21.51 1506 70 3 6
Paul Theischafer Paul N Billy 19.85 1330 67 2 6
Josh Kuhlman Josh N Brian 19.76 1660 84 3 6
Randy Gieske Todd N Randy 18.94 1345 71 1 6
Opie Janshen Jeff N Oppie 18.20 1347 74 1 6
Michael Middendorf Tony N Micheal 17.66 1660 94 4 6
Tony Schmiesing Tony N Micheal 16.85 1550 92 2 6
Todd Fisher Todd N Randy 16.74 1339 80 1 6
Jen Rolfes Jenn N Nancy 15.99 1439 90 1 6
Amy Fandrich Scott N Amy 15.32 1639 107 3 6
Scott Roering Scott N Amy 14.98 1768 118 4 6
Billy VanHavermaet Paul N Billy 14.76 1314 89 2 6
Jeff Tschida Sue N Jeff 14.10 1466 104 1 6
Nancy Peterson Jenn N Nancy 12.78 1189 93 1 6
Sue Tschida Sue N Jeff 12.24 1554 127 0 6

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Borchert Jeff N Oppie 2.64 67 76 3 4
Josh Kuhlman Josh N Brian 2.57 72 84 2 4
Paul Theischafer Paul N Billy 2.38 58 73 1 4
Randy Gieske Todd N Randy 2.34 68 87 0 4
Michael Middendorf Tony N Micheal 2.26 70 93 0 4
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jen Rolfes Jenn N Nancy 2.07 65 94 3 4
Billy VanHavermaet Paul N Billy 1.80 45 75 0 4
Brian Fandrich Josh N Brian 1.79 52 87 0 4
Sue Tschida Sue N Jeff 1.69 53 94 1 4
Todd Fisher Todd N Randy 1.66 47 85 2 4
Amy Fandrich Scott N Amy 1.58 48 91 1 4
Nancy Peterson Jenn N Nancy 1.58 49 93 0 4
Jeff Tschida Sue N Jeff 1.50 47 94 2 4
Opie Janshen Jeff N Oppie 1.32 33 75 0 4
Scott Roering Scott N Amy 1.25 40 96 0 4
Tony Schmiesing Tony N Micheal 1.22 37 91 1 4

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Jeff N Oppie
Jeff Borchert 10 6 0 23.01 2.64 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
Opie Janshen 10 1 3 18.20 1.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 7 3 20.58 1.99 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4

Jenn N Nancy
Nancy Peterson 10 1 3 12.78 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen Rolfes 10 4 0 15.99 2.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 5 3 14.36 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Josh N Brian
Brian Fandrich 10 3 2 21.51 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Josh Kuhlman 10 5 0 19.76 2.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 8 2 20.56 2.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Paul N Billy
Paul Theischafer 10 3 0 19.85 2.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Billy VanHavermaet 10 2 1 14.76 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 5 1 16.95 2.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Scott N Amy
Amy Fandrich 10 4 0 15.32 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Scott Roering 10 4 1 14.98 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 8 1 15.14 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Sue N Jeff
Jeff Tschida 10 3 1 14.10 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Tschida 10 1 2 12.24 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 4 3 13.07 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Todd N Randy
Todd Fisher 10 3 0 16.74 1.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Gieske 10 1 2 18.94 2.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 4 2 17.77 2.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Tony N Micheal
Michael Middendorf 10 4 1 17.66 2.26 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Tony Schmiesing 10 3 0 16.85 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 7 1 17.26 1.74 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 159F17 - Dpoint InH 2pl 301 Cr 12g
Report Date: 09/20/2017

All X01 games, Week 1, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Borchert Jeff N Oppie 23.01 1657 72 3 6
Brian Fandrich Josh N Brian 21.51 1506 70 3 6
Paul Theischafer Paul N Billy 19.85 1330 67 2 6
Josh Kuhlman Josh N Brian 19.76 1660 84 3 6
Randy Gieske Todd N Randy 18.94 1345 71 1 6
Opie Janshen Jeff N Oppie 18.20 1347 74 1 6
Michael Middendorf Tony N Micheal 17.66 1660 94 4 6
Tony Schmiesing Tony N Micheal 16.85 1550 92 2 6
Todd Fisher Todd N Randy 16.74 1339 80 1 6
Jen Rolfes Jenn N Nancy 15.99 1439 90 1 6
Amy Fandrich Scott N Amy 15.32 1639 107 3 6
Scott Roering Scott N Amy 14.98 1768 118 4 6
Billy VanHavermaet Paul N Billy 14.76 1314 89 2 6
Jeff Tschida Sue N Jeff 14.10 1466 104 1 6
Nancy Peterson Jenn N Nancy 12.78 1189 93 1 6
Sue Tschida Sue N Jeff 12.24 1554 127 0 6

All Cricket games, Week 1, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Borchert Jeff N Oppie 2.64 67 76 3 4
Josh Kuhlman Josh N Brian 2.57 72 84 2 4
Paul Theischafer Paul N Billy 2.38 58 73 1 4
Randy Gieske Todd N Randy 2.34 68 87 0 4
Michael Middendorf Tony N Micheal 2.26 70 93 0 4
Jen Rolfes Jenn N Nancy 2.07 65 94 3 4
Billy VanHavermaet Paul N Billy 1.80 45 75 0 4
Brian Fandrich Josh N Brian 1.79 52 87 0 4
Sue Tschida Sue N Jeff 1.69 53 94 1 4
Todd Fisher Todd N Randy 1.66 47 85 2 4
Amy Fandrich Scott N Amy 1.58 48 91 1 4
Nancy Peterson Jenn N Nancy 1.58 49 93 0 4
Jeff Tschida Sue N Jeff 1.50 47 94 2 4
Opie Janshen Jeff N Oppie 1.32 33 75 0 4
Scott Roering Scott N Amy 1.25 40 96 0 4
Tony Schmiesing Tony N Micheal 1.22 37 91 1 4

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Jeff N Oppie
Jeff Borchert 10 6 0 23.01 2.64 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3
Opie Janshen 10 1 3 18.20 1.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 7 3 20.58 1.99 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4

Jenn N Nancy
Nancy Peterson 10 1 3 12.78 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen Rolfes 10 4 0 15.99 2.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 5 3 14.36 1.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Josh N Brian
Brian Fandrich 10 3 2 21.51 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Josh Kuhlman 10 5 0 19.76 2.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Team Totals: 20 8 2 20.56 2.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Paul N Billy
Paul Theischafer 10 3 0 19.85 2.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Billy VanHavermaet 10 2 1 14.76 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 5 1 16.95 2.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Scott N Amy
Amy Fandrich 10 4 0 15.32 1.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Scott Roering 10 4 1 14.98 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 8 1 15.14 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Sue N Jeff
Jeff Tschida 10 3 1 14.10 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sue Tschida 10 1 2 12.24 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 4 3 13.07 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Todd N Randy
Todd Fisher 10 3 0 16.74 1.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randy Gieske 10 1 2 18.94 2.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 20 4 2 17.77 2.01 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Tony N Micheal
Michael Middendorf 10 4 1 17.66 2.26 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Tony Schmiesing 10 3 0 16.85 1.22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20 7 1 17.26 1.74 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
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